21.1
221
221
2.6.1
2.6.1
2.7.1
3.1.3
3.3.1
3.4.1
3.6.1
3.6.1
3.6.9
3.75
3.8.1
3.8.2
3.8.2
3.95
44.1
44.1

mmmMMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

2.4.4
2.4.4
2.4.4
2.4.4
2.4.4
2.4.4
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244

11
11
1.4
11
1.4
11
11
11
11
11
1.4
11
11
11
11
1.4
11
11
1.4

PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE
PATRONATO DE

Aprobado
33,144.99
57,934.08

7,012.24
27,241.79
8,240.00
10,304.50
8,275.02
47,690.81
11,328.71
34,576.54
29,602.20
26,522.50
10,609.00
37,131.50
3,256,000.58
129,395.56
1,644.58
53,045.00
25,750.00

Ampliaciones
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Reducciones

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Devengado
3,713.30
38,713.76
7,012.24
6,530.00
0.00
10,304.50
0.00
17,902.36
1,869.93
16,725.86
12,093.00
10,500.00
1,500.00
0.00
3,221,568.83
122,010.00
0.00
50,500.00
12,000.00

Pagado
3,713.30
38,713.76
7,012.24
6,530.00
0.00
10,304.50
0.00
17,902.36
1,869.93
16,725.86
12,093.00
10,500.00
1,500.00
0.00
3,221,568.83
122,010.00
0.00
50,500.00
12,000.00



